Fuel Cells Contact List



	NAME
	POSITION
	OFFICE #
	FAX #
	LOCATION
	HOME #
	MOBILE
	EMAIL

	ENA East Origination

	Jeff Ader
	Vice-President
	713-853-5015
	713-646-4940
	EB2972C
	713-532-8305
	713-569-9880
	Jeff.Ader@enron.com

	Heather Kroll
	Manager
	713-853-9633
	713-646-4940
	EB2971A
	713-861-9084
	713-569-1131
	Heather.Kroll@enron.com

	Ozzie Pagan
	Vice-President
	713-853-5429
	713-646-4940
	EB2966D
	281-679-0439
	713-412-6580
	Ozzie.Pagan@enron.com

	Scott Healy 
	Director
	713-853-7639
	713-646-4940
	EB2972E
	925-964-0900
	415-215-8314
	Scott.Healy@enron.com

	Stephen Plauche
	Associate
	713-853-3890
	713-646-4940
	EB2972B
	713-529-6258
	713-858-0943
	Stephen.Plauche@enron.com

	Jennifer Stewart
	Analyst
	713-853-9700
	713-646-4940
	EB2975D
	713-789-6543
	713-504-5750
	Jennifer.n.stewart@enron.com

	Claudette Harvey
	Admin. Assistant
	713-853-0497
	713-646-4940
	EB2967A
	713-952-1052
	713-305-7012
	Claudette.Harvey@enron.com

	ENA Internal Legal
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sharon Butcher
	Corp. Counsel
	713-853-7224
	713-646-5847
	EB4839D
	281-412-4377
	713-825-3280
	sharon.butcher@enron.com

	Dan Lyons
	Gen. Counsel Asst.
	713-853-1648
	713-646-3393
	EB3853
	713-863-8331
	713-562-8580
	Dan.Lyons@enron.com

	Kay Mann
	Senior Counsel
	713-345-7566
	713-646-6391
	EB3841
	713-973-6325
	713-304-8716
	Kay.Mann@enron.com

	ENA External Counsel

	Bruce Silvers
	Bingham Dana
	860-240-2943
	860-240-2800
	Hartford
	
	
	Silverbc@bingham.com

	Nicholas Politan
	Bingham Dana
	212-318-7700
	212-752-5378
	New York 
	
	
	Politann@bingham.com

	Mark Oland
	Bingham Dana
	860-240-2929
	860-240-2800
	Hartford
	
	
	Olandm@bingham.com

	ENA Engineering 

	Terri Austin
	Director
	713-646-6077
	713-646-6271
	3AC1318
	281-242-7343
	281-455-5900
	Terri.Austin@enron.com

	Mike Nanny
	Project Manager
	713-646-6094
	713-646-7143
	3AC1325
	281-589-9760
	NA
	Mike.Nanny@enron.com

	ENA Regulatory

	Dan Allegretti
	Director
	603-223-0985
	603-224-7601
	Concord
	603-224-7130
	603-493-5692
	Daniel.Allegretti@enron.com

	ENA Outside Environmental (ENSR)

	David Shea
	ENSR
	978-635-9500
	978-635-9180
	Acton, MA
	
	
	Dshea@ensr.com

	Joe Curreri
	ENSR
	978-266-4161
	978-635-9180
	Acton, MA
	
	
	 Jcurreri@ensr.com

	ENA Accounting  

	Roger Ondreko
	Sr. Director
	713-853-0640
	713-646-8029
	EB3399
	281-481-3942
	713-539-5068
	Roger.Ondreko@enron.com

	Herman Manis
	Director
	713-853-1779
	713-646-8029
	EB3398
	713-977-6057
	832-368-3276
	Herman.Manis@enron.com

	ENA Finance

	Lisa Bills
	Director
	713-853-1703
	713-646-3602
	EB2872
	713-426-5705
	713-408-8012
	Lisa.Bills@enron.com

	Tim Proffitt
	Director
	713-853-7819
	713-646-3602
	EB2875
	713-838-2736
	713-304-6942
	Tim.Proffitt@enron.com

	Brian Kerrigan
	Director
	713-853-9849
	713-646-3602
	EB2879
	713-942-2028
	713-858-2062
	Brian.kerrigan@enron.com
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